
Match 

No
Day Date Time Versus Venue Post Code

Availability 

Yes/No

1 Thur 9th May 24 2pm Bucks Ladygate

2 Sun 12th May 24 2pm Womens MBA West Ealing W13 0UW

3 Tues 14th May 24 2pm Surrey Ashford

4 Wed 5th June 24 2pm Berks Desborough SL6 1XZ

5 Thur 13th June 24 2pm Herts Ashford TW15 3JX

6 Wed 19th June 24 2pm Sussex Cambridge Park

7 Wed 26th June 24 2pm Hants West Ealing

8 Tues 9th July 24 2pm Herts Tring  HP23 5NS

9 Tues 16th July 24 2pm Beds Barton Le Clay MK45 4LQ

10 Thur 25th July 24 2pm Bucks Marlow BC SL7 2AE

11 Mon 29th July 24 2pm London Parks Bounds Green

12 Wed 31st July 24 1pm IOW by Coach Southampton Old SO14 3AX

13 Tues 6th Aug 24 2pm Kent Bromley BR1 3JF

14 Tues 10th Sept 24 1pm Hants by Coach Pirrie Park SO15 7QE

YES/NO

Only holders of Full County Badge to use this

Closing date for Applications: 5th day of predeecing month

 or post to:-  K Robinson, 101 Village Way, Ashford, Surrey, TW15 2JY

President Keith Robinson looks forward to seeing you at one of our friendlies. If you enjoy 

the game please tell others, if for any reason you don't please speak to a menber of the 

County Committee. Happy Bowling.

Middlesex Inter-County Friendly Matches 2024

E mail to: krbowls@gmail.com

Signature

I agree that my details can be held and used in relation to these matches

Name

Club

email

Mob/tel No

Lead/Two/Three/Skip (delete as applicable)Preferred Rink Position

GDPR(required annually)


